HS HAMMER UNION

5005-8X3

Part no.

50058948
50058748
50058848
50058932
50058832
50058732

www.hydroscand.ro

Product info

Product info2

Product group

Type

General use, 15000 PSI.

Figur 2202, AISI 4130.

Hammer Union

Interchangeable with WECO, Anson

Thread
3

NPT 3"F
NPT 3"F
on

NPT 2" F
NPT 2" F

04.05.2024

Prod. Type
Nut

Male
Female

Nut

Female

Male
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